www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019224
Welded lifting ring for straight lifts
ASH
- Weldable lifting ring
-  Marked with CE symbol, CMU and
manufacturer’s ref
- M aterial:
Black unfinished steel
.Assembly.
-  Installation instructions available on request
-  Welding should be done in accordance with
DIN 5817 (section 15 429) by an operator
qualified to EN287-1
.Info..
-  The breaking load is obtained by multiplying
the SWL by a factor of safety of 5.
Dimensions in mm
CMU Weight Price each
Part number (kg) ØT ØA B C D (kg) 1 to 5
ASH24-200 200 9 24 43 10 54 0,06 4 2,22 F
ASH31-500 500 12 31 55 12 68 0,14 4 3,18 F
ASH43-1000 1000 13 43 67 12 85 0,18 4 4,77 F
ASH48-2000 2000 18 48 82 16 105 0,40 4 7,41 F
ASH57-3000 3000 21 57 95 17 128 0,66 - 14,12 F
ASH67-4000 4000 25 67 107 15 148 1,02 - 26,87 F
ASH82-6000 6000 28 82 135 24 189 1,92 - 83,48 F
ASH100-8000 8000 30 100 165 35 210 3,12 - 87,69 F
Steel
B
C
ØA